CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

To Date: 08.08.2020

The Manager (Listing Department)
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 531889

Subject: : Submission of Newspaper Advertisement for Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the cutting of Newspaper advertisement for intimation of Board Meeting to be held on 14TH August, 2020 for approval of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, published in Financial Express in English Language and in Jansatta in Hindi Language on 7th August, 2020. This is for your information and records.-

Thanking you,

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Sneh Chauhan
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Regd. Offi.: C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024, India Tel: +91-11- 41552579, Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in CIN: L31999DLC277176

Intimation of Board Meeting & Closure of Trading Window

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the meeting of the Board of Disasters of International Control of the Board of Cont please note that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Integrated Technologies Limited will be held on Friday, 14" August, 2020 at 2.00 P.M. at the registered office of the company at C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30" June, 2020 and matters connected therewith.

and matters connected therewith.

Further, pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015 and SEBI letter Ref. No.: LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 19 the Trading window for trading in the Securities in the Company is closed from 01.07.2020 till 48 hours from the conclusion of the Scheduled Board Meeting i.e, 17th August, 2020 (both days inclusive).

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.08.2020

Name of corporate person

is incorporated/registered

person

person

corporate person

number of the liquidator

8 Last date for submission of claims

2 Date of incorporation of corporate

Authority under which corporate person

Corporate identity number / limited

liability identity number of corporate

Address of the registered office and

principal office (ifany) of corporate

Liquidation commencement date of

telephone number and the registration

Name, address, email address

Sneh Chauhan (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2017)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF

SAIF ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED RELEVANT PARTICULARS

11-02-2011

Haryana - 122016

Registration Number:

05-09-2020 Notice is hereby given that **SAIF ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED** has commenced voluntary liquidation on 06-08-2020. Inducation to 100-2020.

The stakeholders of SAIF ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims on or before 05-09-2020 to the liquidator at the office address mentioned against item 7.

06-08-2020

SAIF ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

U67190HR2011FTC042070

Registrar of Companies - NCT of Delhi and Haryana

B-97, Ground Floor, Phase-V, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon

Name of Liquidator: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Jha Reg. Address: 123/8, Gali No. 15, T-Point,

Email address: sanjayjhafcs@gmail.com Mobile Number: 98115 79790

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00684/2018-19/12031

Main Market, Sant Nagar, Burari ,Delhi - 110084 Office Address: 308-309, Vardhman Fortune Mall,

GT Karnal Road Ind. Area, Azadpur, Delhi 110033

VLS FINANCE LTD.

Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, 13, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065 CIN: L65910DL1986PLC023129

Ph. No.:011-46656666, Fax: 011-46656699 Email : vls@vlsfinance.com, website: www.vlsfinance.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 31st August, 2020, inter-alia to consider the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2020.

This notice is also available on the concerned stock exchange's website www.bseindia.co.in, www.nseindia.co.in, www.cse-india.com and Company's website www.vlsfinance.com.

The members of the Company are requested to update email address, PAN and bank details with concerned depository participant for shares held in electronic form and with the Company for shares held in physical form to facilitate communication from the Company.

for VLS Finance Ltd. Place: New Delhi Date: 06.08.2020 Company Secretary M.No. - A11183

(Purs 3, Amar-paradigm, harma India Lid Manyata Embassy palore-360005) Bajaj aj Auto Complex, aw Ltd (06817,A-1, Advertisen change of re state to anot Befo Regional Dir Danies J. Lat. (PRC. MO02878, Rain-center, 3: Danies J. Lat. (PRC. MO02878, Rain-center, 3: Fulle 31, Hyderahad-500073) in name of Lat. (2014 hear and Elecon Engineering, C. Lat. (2014 hear and Sejtran Road, Vallabin International Control of n the matter INFRAPR e been lost. Finder please contact S/o Late Sh. Rajni Kothari or days of this advertisement

Lost & Found

INI TEXTILES LIMITED

NOTICE is I NOTICE is in Office - SCOs 33 and 34, that the companying Complex, Bagru Ext. I, to the Centralin 7 E-mail: this yield gmail.com, the Companier - ance 9 again and com alteration of thone: 0141-4104745 the Company; 7724RJ1997PLC013498 the Company. The passed at the

Gur

NOTICE held on 16th Jr to the requirements of listing with held on 16th J to change its being yen that the meeting Haryana" to to present the the meeting Haryana" to to present the the meeting Haryana" to to present of the Company is Any person who held on Friday, 14th August, by the propose of PM at above Regd. Office the company considerand approve the portal (www.--anda results of the Company complaint for ended 30th June, 2020 and any by registered promise permission of Chair. by an affiday and provide the company and the permission of Chair.

Ajay Sharma Company Secretary Corporate Affair 2020 Deendaval An

Plassifieds

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client Indra W/o Gorakh Pal Singh R/o D-15/16, DLF, Ankur Vihar, Loni Dehat, Ghaziabad, UP-201102 has disowned/debarred my son Ajeet Singh from all movable immovable properties because they are not in my control. Anyone dealing with them shall be doing so at own

Jitendra Sirohi (Advocate) Ch. No. G-62, G Block, KKD Courts, Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

Whist care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

New Delhi-110 GSHIN MOTHERSON AUTO TECH LIMITED date of public and public date of public and public Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044

90B Delhi-Jai Tel. (India): +91-120-6679280; Fax: +91-120-6679270; E-Mail Address: gautammanga@ymat.motherson.com CIN: U35999DL2017PLC321298 Gurugram, H AGROHA IN

NOTICE

Date: 06.08.

Place: Gurug by given pursuant to Section 201(2)(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 read

Section 201(2)(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 read

Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Rules,

LEADIN anded from time to time, to the members of the Company that the company make an application to the Central Government for its approval under Registered Office 197 read with Schedule V and other applicable provisions, if any, of the E Act, 2013 for appointment of Mr. Tae Hyang Kang (DIN: 08695934) as Director designated as Chief Technical Officer of the Company for a period

ears with effect from February 13, 2020 on the terms and conditions as Commation and Remuneration Committee and Board of Directors in their on May 26, 2020 which have been approved by the members in the Extra

(Refer Notes | Secretal Meeting on July 27, 2020.

Net Profit/ (before Ta)

Extraordinal Net Profit/(L before tax(a

Regional Din

and/or Extra ust 05, 2020 Net Profit/

By order of the Board For Youngshin Motherson Auto Tech Limited Vivek Avasthi

Director DIN: 00033876

and/or Extr ENSION OF TIMELINES OF INVITATION OF EXPRESSION
Total Comport of INTEREST FOR RESOLUTION APPLICANTS OF
Profit/(Loss TL ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED (UNDER CIRP)- (Round 2)

| Profit/Loss | LEECTHONICS INDIA LIMITED (ONDER OTHE) (TROUBLE) (after tax) a ce to the publication made on 25th July, 2020 of the Form G / Invitation of Comprehen (after tax) of Interest (Round 2) with respect to the ongoing CIRP under the Insolvency Equity Sharedtey Code, 2016 in the matter of M/s NTL Electronics India Ltd., it is intimated Reserves (exines to submit EOI have been further extended as per the decision of the COC Reserve) as a fifte current publication as on 7th August, 2020.

Balance She participed that the earlier published Form G (Round 2) is subject to the further

Balance She and content publication as on rankugust, 2020.

Earning Per sentioned that the earlier published Form G (Round 2) is subject to the further (for continuit sclusion of CIRP Period granted by the Honble NCLT, as the CIRP Period of operations) in further exclusion of 68 Days of Lockdown Period) got over on 29th July 1 Basic.

Basic: as the matter is subjudiced and "orders are reserved", thus the last date for District Company of the last date for State Company of the last date fo The above i Oth August 2020 and the further dates as mentioned in the Form G dated 25th

The above it the August 2020 and the further dates as mentioned in the Form G dated 25th Exchange usual be further extended by 15 days.

Regulations and conditions will remain same. The amended detailed Form G can be websites of the Resolution Professional. For further clarifications, if any, please write to due to chan professional reserves the right to change, update, amend, supplement, modify, by or otherwise annul or cease the EOI/ Bid Process at any point in time, without

Sd/- POOJA BAHRY RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL any reason whatsoever.

IP Registration no.: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00007/2016-2017/10063 59/27, Prabhat Road, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110005

Email: rp.ntlelectronicsindia@gmail.com, pujabahry@yahoo.com

Standalone Stat Particulars

Registered Office:

Date: 06.08.202

LEAD

A ASSETS LEBE

Place : Gurgaon Dated: 6th August , 2020

SANJAY KUMAR JHA
LIQUIDATOR FOR SAIF ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED **Prakash Industries Limited** CIN: L27109HR1980PLC010724 Registered Office: 15 Km. Stone, Delhi Road, Hissar-125044 (Haryana)

mentioned against item 7.

The financial credifors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only in Form C.

All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic
means in Form B for Operational Creditor, Form D for workman or employee, Form E by
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Sd/-

COMPANY NOTICE

Transfer of unclaimed dividend and equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Shareholders are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules") the final dividend declared during the financial year 2012-13, which remained unclaimed for a period of seven years will be credited to the IEPF on November 4, 2020. The corresponding shares on which dividend was unclaimed for seven consecutive years will also be transferred as per the procedure set out in the Rules.

The Company will not transfer such shares to the IEPF where there is a specific order of Court/tribunal restraining any transfer of such shares or where the shares are

इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: सी-24, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, भारत Tel: +91-11-41552579, Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in, CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

बोर्ड की बैठक एवं ट्रेडिंग विण्डो बंद होने की सूचना सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 29 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के अनुपालन में कृपया ध्यान रहे कि इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शुक्रवार, 14 अगस्त, 2020 को 2.00 बजे अप. में सी-24, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा उससे जुड़े विषयों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

पुनः सेबी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 तथा सेबी पत्र रेफ, सं. LIST/ COMP/ 01/ 2019-20 तिथि 2 अप्रैल 19 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी की प्रतिभूतियों में कारोबार के लिये ट्रेडिंग बिण्डों 01.07.2020 से अनुसूचित बोर्ड बैठक की पूर्णता से 48 घंटे अर्थात 17 अगस्त, 2020 (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक बंद रहेंगे।

इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के लिये स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 06.08.2020 स्नेह चौहान (कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

लिमिटेड 671,

-25100ो उत्तर प्रदेश w.shakumbhripulp.com/

हक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

(रु. लाखों में)

, (1. (IIGH 1)						
31 मार्च, 19	31 मार्च, 20	31 मार्च, 19				
3 महीने (अंकेक्षित)	12 महीने (अंकेक्षित)	12 महीने (अंकेक्षित)				
1202.39	5766.48	5859.61				
34.52	80.24	103.87				
34.52	80.24	103.87				
30.98	32.25	83.41				
32.37	27.89	84.38				
385.50	385.50	385,50				
517.10	544.99	517.10				
0.80 0.80	0.84 0.84	2.16 2.16				

न 33 के अंतर्गत में दाखिल की गई तिमाही ाही तथा वर्ष के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों)m पर उपलब्ध है।

ा 31.7.2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में य विवरणों की ऑडिट-की है तथा इन वित्तीय

गाकम्भ्री पल्प एंड पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड

निदेशक

DIN: 06441664

TALBROS

टालब्रोस इंजीनियरिंग लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L74210HR1986PLC033018

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 74-75-76, सेक्टर-6, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा-121006

दुरभाष नं. : 🐧 129-4284300, फैक्स : 0129-4061541, वेबसाइट : www.talbrosaxles.com, ई-मेल : cs@talbrosaxles.com

30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त प्रथम तिमाही तथा तीसरी तिमाही हेतु स्टैण्डएलोन

(रुपये लाख में)						
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2020	समाप्त अद्यतन वर्ष/अवधि 30.06.2020	गत वर्ष में समाप्त संगत 3 माह 30.06.2019		
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	1,599.33	1,599.33	6,113.97		
2	अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	-97.46	-97.46	187.36		
3	अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	-97.46	-97.46	187.36		
4	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधार्ण-मर्दी क्रे पश्चात)	-94.46	-94.46	124.86		
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात)]	-91.52	-91.52	124.86		
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूँजी	507.65	507.65	507.65		
7	आरिक्षतियाँ (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरिक्षतियों को छोड़कर)	5545.27 (31 मार्च, 2020 को)				
8	आयर प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असतत प्रचालनों हेतु)-					
	1.बेसिक :	-1.8	-1.8	2.46		
	2.डाइल्यूटेड :	-1.8	-1.8	2.46		

- (क) उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.talbrosaxles.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- (ख) उपर्युक्त पॅरिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा तथा अनुमोदन निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा ०६ अगस्त, २०२० को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में किया गया।

बोर्ड के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से

(संजय शर्मा) अधिशासी निदेशक

डीआईएन : 06394774

निवास : म.नं. 1002, सेक्टर-8, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा-121006

स्थान : फरीदाबाद तिथि : 06 अगस्त, 2020

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

Registered Office: Plot No. 3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600058, India; Tel: +91 44 3090 2600/ 4224 2000; Fax: +91 44 3090 2609/4224 2009; Website: www.wabcoindia.com

OPEN OFFER FOR THE ACQUISITION OF UPTO 4.741,900 (FOUR MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 5 (RUPEES FIVE ONLY) EACH OF WABCO INDIA LIMITED ("TARGET COMPANY"), REPRESENTING 25%* (TWENTY-FIVE PER CENT.) OF THE TOTAL FULLY PAID-UP FULLY DILUTED VOTING EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE TARGET COMPANY AS OF THE 10TH (TENTH) WORKING DAY FROM THE CLOSURE OF THE TENDERING PERIOD OF THE OPEN OFFER FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THE TARGET COMPANY BY ZF FRIEDRICHSHAFEN AG ("ACQUIRER") TOGETHER WITH WABCO ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED ("PAC 1"), LUCASVARITY ("PAC 2") AND ZF INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED ("PAC 3") (PAC 1, PAC 2 AND PAC 3 COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS THE "PACS") IN THEIR CAPACITY AS PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT WITH THE ACQUIRER ("OPEN

*As per SEBI (SAST) Regulations, the open offer under Regulations 3 and 4 shall be for at least 26% of the total share capital of a target company, as of the 10th working day from the closure of the tendering period of the open offer. However, the public shareholding of the Target Company is 25% as on date, and therefore, the Offer Shares represent 25.00% of the Voting Share Capital of the Target Company.

This advertisement ("Advertisement") is being issued by J.P. Morgan India Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as "Manager to the Offer"), for and on behalf of the Acquirer and the PACs, pursuant to and in compliance with the Securities and Exchange Board of